FY 2013 CFVHS CME Survey Findings

Question 1
Please identify your profession
Other 31%
Physician 50%
Physician Assistant 5%
Pharmacist 4%
Nurse Practitioner 9%
M Other
M Physician
™ Physician Assistant
*of the 31% identified as other, 2 people are Registered Nurses and the = Pharmacist
remaining people are Allied Health W Nurse Practitioner
Question 2
Please select your primary specialty from the menu below
Other 14%
Family Medicine 1% 40%
Radiology 10% 35%
Internal Medicine 4% 30%
Cardiology 0% 25%
Pediatrics 0% 20%
Gastroenterology 0% i;: |
Obstetrics/Gynecology 36% % A
Infectious Disease 0% o% | BN
Neonatology 0%
Orthopedics 0% o%‘é&:'}Q;’\o@&e,\’\io\o"i\q}i\“i&o@:&oﬁ&'i’i&oie&&&$i o\o""lgc\( (}o‘i&o@;& b&o@\o@‘*
Emergency Medicine 0% A\\*‘@ Q@@ ¢ QQ’( o}‘@\@‘i@i’o @0"&0&‘\0&@@ 9 éq’\\ Q%zéoﬁ o Q&&
Urology 4% <@ \&Q} 07:} Q',é\(l \'\‘\@c z’&?}\
Surgery 10% <& &
Neurology 0% ©
Pathology 7%
Neurosurgery 3%
Oncology 12%
Pulmonary 0%
Question 3
When choosing CME, which of the following factors matter to you?
Other 1% 5%
Topic/program content 22% °
Program is evidence-based 8% 20%
Location 15% 15%
Potential for learning new skills 0% 10%
Time of day/day of week 15%
Desire to improve patient outcomes 11% 5%
Accessibility 9% 0%
Participation in multidisciplinary team 7%
CME credit for specialty board MOC 7%
Required to attend 0%
Faculty expertise 4% o
Data on my practic performance ,\oc'a\°
Q(
Question 4
In the past year, how did you obtain most of your CME?
Other 4% 25% 21% 909
Specialty board programs 13% 20%
Performance improvement programs 2% 15% 13% 14%
Accredited audio programs 1% 9
Activities (journal articles, teaching) 14% 10% % 5% 6% 6%
Teleconference or webcasts 5% 5% =
Specialty conferences 21% 0%
Hospital based grand rounds or tumor boards 20%
Local events 6%
On-demand internet programs 6%
Out of state events 8%
&
Q/é'\,b
R
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Question 5

Please select the CFVH Regularly Scheduled Series you attended in the past quarter or plan to attend in the next quarter
Other 1%
Cancer Conference 38%
Lung Nodule Conference 10%
OB/GYN Mortality & Morbidity 9%
Neuroscience Grand Rounds 3%
Neonatal Patient Care Management Conference 0%
Urology Tumor Conference 6%
Breast Cancer Conference 13%
OB/GYN Ultrasound Series 15%
QuOTE Radiology Conference 5%
Question 6

Please identify barriers you experienced with attending RSS

Other 1%
Inconvenient time 23%
Does not help me improve patient care 1%
Location 7%
Not directly applicable to my practice 4%
Time conflicts with professional responsibilites 31%
Food 6%
Topics not relevant to my practice 8%
Parking 0%
| was not aware of CME RSS activities 12%
Does not match my learning style 2%
Programs do not meet my needs 5%

Question 7

What CME topics are most important for your practice in the next year?
Psychiatric topics

Lung Cancer

Head and Neck Cancer
Prostate Cancer

Tumor Board

Pathology

Pediatric Oncology
Maternal, Fetal Medicine
Ultrasounds

GYN Oncology
Malpractice

Coding and Billing
Evidence-Based Medicine
Urology

Oncology

Hemotology

Meaningful Use
Medicare Family Practice
Primary Care

Cost effectivness
Diagnostic Tools

What's new with Thyroid
Medicaid Practice

Med GI

HCVD

Diabetes

Spine and Brain

x2

x2

X2

x2
x2

x2

When physcians should refer patients to Hospice, Having "The Talk" with their patients

Trauma

Pl program

Breast cancer treatment and management
Colon Cancer

Bariatric-multidisciplinary care and management

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

Presentation of new oncology cases as it relates to our cancer ctr's accredidation standards and requirements
New treatment in Cancer topics cancer related TX. AJCC-Stage, How MD'g to complete staging forms.

ER




